
Timing : 8.30 AM - 11.00 AM

ORANGE JUICE

PINEAPPLE JUICE

PAPAYA JUICE

SWEETLIME JUICE

MIX FRUITE JUICE

APPLE JUICE

WATER MELON JUICE 

FRESH LIME SODA

FRESH LIME WATER

PACKAGED DRINKING WATER

BANANA SHAKE

CHOCOLATE SHAKE

STRAWBERRY SHAKE

MANGO SHAKE

CHIKKU SHAKE 

APPLE SHAKE

COLD COFFEE 

SWEET LASSI 

BUTTER MILK

MANGO LASSI

STRAWBERRY LASSI 

110/-

110/-

110/-

110/-

110/-

120/-

140/-

60/-

40/-

25/-

120/-

120/-

120/-

120/-

120/-

120/-

100/-

100/-

90/-

120/-

120/-

60/-

80/-

100/-

60/-

50/-

50/-

90/-

120/-

70/-

100/-

120/-

130/-

100/-

140/-

110/-

120/-

60/-

100/-

90/-

120/-

25/-

30/-

20/-

25/-

30/-

50/-

SOUTH INDIAN BREAKFAST  SOUTH INDIAN BREAKFAST  

INDIAN BREAKFAST  INDIAN BREAKFAST  

HOT BEVERAGESHOT BEVERAGES

JUICE (SEASONAL)JUICE (SEASONAL)

MILKSHAKESMILKSHAKES

LASSILASSI

IDLI SAMBAR (2PCS)

VADA SAMBAR (2PCS)

IDLI (2PCS) VADA (1PC) SAMBAR

UPMA

KANDHA POHE

BATATA VADA (2PCS)

PLAIN DOSA 

BUTTER MASALA DOSA

UTTAPAM

BUTTER DOSA

MASALA DOSA

MYSORE MASALA DOSA

ALOO, GOBI, ONION PARATHA

CHOLE BHATURE

PAV BHAJI

BREAD OMLET

BREAD BUTTER TOAST

VEG SANDWICH

TOAST BUTTER ( JAM/HONEY)

CHEESE PARATHA

TEA

MASALA TEA

BLACK TEA

LEMON TEA

COFFEE

MILK

CALL FOR ORDER: 8668378805

BREAKFAST

FREE ROOM SERVICE

NOTE: 
ROOM SERVICE ORDERS WILL BE 
DELIVERED WITHIN 25 TO 30 MINS 
TIMINGS : 8.30AM TO 11AM 

(PLACE ORDER BEFORE  10.45 AM)


